
School Year

Mill 
Rate/$1,000 

Property 
Value

Increase 
(Decrease) 

from Previous 
Yr

% Change 
from 

Previous Yr
2023-24 9.20$             0.00$               0.005%
2022-23 9.20$             (1.00)$              -9.794%
2021-22 10.20$           (0.00)$              -0.015%
2020-21 10.20$           (0.18)$              -1.696%
2019-20 10.38$           0.38$               3.770%
2018-19 10.00$           (0.78)$              -7.225%
2017-18 10.78$           (0.79)$              -6.824%
2016-17 11.57$           0.35$               3.100%
2015-16 11.22$           (0.23)$              -2.026%
2014-15 11.45$           1.11$               10.696%
2013-14 10.35$           (1.56)$              -13.134%
2012-13 11.91$           0.14$               1.183%
2011-12 11.77$           0.35$               3.094%
2010-11 11.42$           0.73$               6.842%
2009-10 10.69$           1.05$               10.923%
2008-09 9.63$             0.19$               1.960%
2007-08 9.45$             0.57$               6.464%
2006-07 8.87$             (0.56)$              -5.977%
2005-06 9.44$             0.02$               0.240%
2004-05 9.42$             0.66$               7.491%

Average

Increase 
(Decrease) 

from 2023-24 
Mill Rate

% Change 
from 2023-

24 Mill Rate
5 Year Average 9.84$             (0.63)$              -6.454%
10 Year Average 10.42$           (1.22)$              -11.698%
15 Year Average 10.69$           (1.49)$              -13.918%
20 Year Average 10.36$           (1.16)$              -11.164%

Mill Rate Summary 2004-05 to 2023-24


